
2024 Carroll County Recorder's Office Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Actual Holiday 

New Year's Day Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15 

President's Day Monday, February 19 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Columbus Day Monday, October 14 

Veteran's Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 

*Note: See date/time for closing below 

General Election Day 

Christmas Eve 

New Year's Eve 

Tuesday, November 5 

Tuesday, December 24 

Tuesday, December 31 

County Holiday 

Monday, January 1 

Monday, January 15 

Monday, February 19 

Monday, May 27 

Wednesday, June 19 

Thursday, July 4 

Monday, September 2 

Monday, October 14 

Monday, November 11 

Thursday, November 28 

Friday, November 29 

Wednesday, December 25 

Closing at Noon 

Tuesday, December 24 

(Closing at Noon) 

Tuesday, December 31 

(Closing at Noon) 


